
Part Number Description

AEM05 EZ Curl Handset Assembly

AEM07 Captive Plate  Assembly - MX125KS

AEM09 Barbell Handset Assembly

AEM10 Second Plate Assembly

AEM11 Standard Plate  Assembly - MX70 & MX100 & MX125

AEM12 End Plate  Assembly - MX70/MX100/MX125

EM001 Allen key 4mm

EM002 Ball Detent

EM003 Barbell Handset

EM007 Increment Weight Plate 2.5LB

EM009 Bolt M5*18

EM013 Bolt M6x16

EM014 Bolt M6x8

EM015 Bracket (Left)

EM016 Bracket (Right)

EM017 C Clip

EM018 Cog Shaft

EM024 KS Decal - Number Left & Right

EM025 KS Selector Dial - KS with EM024 KS Decal

EM026 Decal - Triangle Indicator

EM030 Decal - Weight Legend MX125

EM033 Decal for MX125 Holder

EM035 Decal for Stand Legs –MX125

EM036 Decal for Stand Base

EM038 Plug Pin for Selector Shaft

EM040 EZ Curl Handset

EM042 First / End Captive Insert (Female) + EM043 Securing Pin*2

EM044 First Captive Top Insert (Male) + EM043 Securing Pin*2

EM045 Weight Plate Insert ( Male-Female ) + EM043 Securing Pin*2

EM046 End Captive Insert ( Male-Female ) + EM043 Securing Pin*2

EM047 First Weight Plate

EM048 Second Weight Plate

EM049 Weight Plate

EM052 Lower Cog

EM053 Upper Cog

EM054 Spring for Ball Detent

EM055 Spring for Release Bracket

EM056 Release Bracket

EM057 Selector Shaft

EM058 Selector Cog

EM059 Screw M8x37

EM060 Selector Spring

EM062 Rubber Foot (Left)

EVO MX125KS - Parts List



Part Number Description

EM063 Rubber Foot (Right)

EM065 Holder with EM033 Decal

EM067 Holder Base with Decal EM030

EM068 M5 Flat Washers

EM069 Stand Legs (Left) with Decal EM035

EM070 Stand Base with Decal EM036

EM071 Stand Legs (Right) with Decal EM035

EM072 M6 Flat Washers

Part Number Description QTY

AEM07 Captive Plate  Assembly - MX125KS 1

AEM11 Standard Plate  Assembly - MX70 & MX100 & MX125 2

EM001 Allen Key S4 1

EM009 Bolt M5*18 4

EM013 Bolt M6x16 4

EM017 C Clip 4

EM026 Decal - Triangle Indicator 4

EM030 Decal - Weight Legend MX125 2

EM033 Decal for MX125 Holder 2

EM036 Decal for Stand Base 4

EM042 First / End Captive Insert (Female) + EM043 Securing Pin*2 2

EM044 First Captive Top Insert (Male) + EM043 Securing Pin*2 2

EM045 Weight Plate Insert ( Male-Female ) + EM043 Securing Pin*2 4

EM057 Selector Shaft 1

EM059 Screw M8x37 2

EM062 Rubber Foot (Left) 1

EM063 Rubber Foot (Right) 1

EM068 M5 Flat Washers 4

EM072 M6 Flat Washers 4

EVO MX125KS - Parts List

RPH-MX125KS


